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Emergency Medical
Services-0540

0841

15164

$60,486.96

$60,486.96

$65,471.11

$64,721.11

$750.00

N/A

Reallocation of position budget
to facilitate internal promotion

as allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0841 to PCN
0800

1/17/2025

Emergency Medical
Services-0540

0800

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$71,261.26

$72,011.26

N/A

$750.00

Reallocation of position budget
to facilitate internal promotion

as allowed by policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0841 to PCN
0800

1/17/2025

District Attorney - 0440

1790

15348

$125,712.82

$122,226.00

$125,712.82

$122,226.00

$3,486.82

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 1790 and
0055 to PCN 2149

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0055

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$151,727.36

$150,805.71

$921.65

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 1790 and
0055 to PCN 2149

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

2149

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$131,238.53

$135,647.00

N/A

$4,408.47

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 1790 and
0055 to PCN 2149

12/6/2024
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District Attorney - 0440

0055

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$150,805.71

$144,829.28

$5,976.43

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0055 to PCN
0063

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0063

15550

$116,249.64

$122,226.00

$116,249.57

$122,226.00

N/A

$5,976.43

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0055 to PCN
0063

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0060

16489

$112,928.66

$110,714.00

$112,928.58

$110,714.29

$2,214.29

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0060 to PCN
1759

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

1759

16398

$116,106.38

$118,320.67

$116,106.30

$118,320.59

N/A

$2,214.29

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0060 to PCN
1759

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0053

1221

$97,244.42

$64,868.97

$97,244.34

$64,868.97

$32,375.37

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0053 and
0055 to PCN 2150

12/6/2024
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District Attorney - 0440

0055

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$144,829.28

$143,125.84

$1,703.44

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0053 and
0055 to PCN 2150

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

2150

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$68,157.61

$102,236.42

N/A

$34,078.81

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0053 and
0055 to PCN 2150

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0077

14078

$71,589.42

$57,710.03

$71,589.41

$57,710.03

$13,879.38

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0077 to PCN
0053

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0053

1221

$64,868.97

$78,748.35

$64,868.97

$78,748.35

N/A

$13,879.38

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0077 to PCN
0053

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0062

16669

$113,709.44

$110,714.29

$113,709.26

$110,714.11

$2,995.15

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0062 and
1969 to PCN 0077

12/6/2024
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District Attorney - 0440

1969

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$116,228.95

$115,799.75

$429.20

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0062 and
1969 to PCN 0077

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0077

14078

$57,710.03

$61,134.38

$57,710.03

$61,134.38

N/A

$3,424.35

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCNs 0062 and
1969 to PCN 0077

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

0055

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$143,125.84

$136,963.91

$6,161.93

N/A

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0055 to PCNs
1759 and 1969

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

1759

16398

$118,320.67

$120,082.60

$118,320.59

$120,082.52

N/A

$1,761.93

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0055 to PCNs
1759 and 1969

12/6/2024

District Attorney - 0440

1969

Vacant

N/A

N/A

$115,799.75

$120,199.75

N/A

$4,400.00

Reallocation of salary to
facilitate laterals/promotions
per current policy. Surplus
salary from PCN 0055 to PCNs
1759 and 1969

12/6/2024

*Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding




